local regeneration.

• The property is fully let to the undoubted covenants of Iceland Foods
Ltd, McDonald’s Restaurants Ltd and Superdrug Stores Plc.

• Total income of £151,600 per annum.

• Freehold.

PROPOSAL

We are instructed to seek offers 

in excess of £1,500,000 (One 

Million Five Hundred Thousand 

Pounds), subject to contract and 

exclusive of VAT. A purchase at 

this level reflects a net initial yield 

of 9.50%, assuming standard 

purchasers’ costs of 6.39%.

EAST MIDLANDS

BIRKENHEAD

WALLASEY

LOCATION
Wallasey is a coastal town located within the Metropolitan

[...]

Copies of the energy performance 
certificates are available upon request.

FOR INDICATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.

FURTHER INFORMATION
For further information or to arrange an inspection 

of the property, please contact:

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £1,500,000 
(One Million Five Hundred Thousand Pounds), subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level 
reflects a net initial yield of 9.50%, assuming standard 
purchasers’ costs of 6.39%.

Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract.